
ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 4 (Grobnik, CRO) 27-29.07.2018

STK600 - SSP600 Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

SSP600
1 48 Gergo MOLNAR HUN MAMS VEPP Racing Honda Pi SSP AA 9 13:26.920 1:28.784 26
2 4 Martin VUGRINEC CRO HMS Kielbassa-Unior RT Kawasaki Du SSP AA 9 13:35.133 1:29.274 20
3 666 Luca TOMMASINI ITA HMS 666carbon.com Triumph Du SSP AA 9 13:40.792 1:30.267 16
4 52 Oliver KONIG CZE ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 9 13:46.376 1:30.889 13
5 261 Jaromír CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 14:19.767 1:33.780 11
6 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 14:27.720 1:35.092 10
7 461 Nuri YILMAZ TUR TMF JRT Jutesan Racing Team Honda Du SSP AA 9 14:35.166 1:35.403 9
8 131 Bartlomiej CABALA POL PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 14:35.542 1:35.671 8

STK600
1 40 Alen GYORFI HUN MAMS H-Moto Yamaha Du STK600 AA 9 13:52.784 1:31.234 25
2 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 9 13:52.815 1:30.832 21
3 44 Danny RAAVAD DEN DMU Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 9 13:53.392 1:31.462 16
4 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR JM Superstock Team Kawasaki Pi STK600 AA 9 14:00.590 1:32.090 13
5 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Fritze Tuning - R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 AA 9 14:01.185 1:31.624 11
6 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF Team Gesslpower Yamaha Du STK600 AA 9 14:01.674 1:32.307 10
7 9 Lukas WALCHHÜTTER AUT AMF Bertl K Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 9 14:06.022 1:31.396 9
8 77 Raimund SOLLINGER JR. AUT AMF Polizeisportverein Wels Ms Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 9 14:10.384 1:32.632 8
9 54 Turgut DURUKAN AUT AMF JRT Jutesan Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 AA 9 14:12.289 1:33.616 7

10 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 AA 9 14:35.516 1:35.470 6
11 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 AA 9 14:36.052 1:35.375 5

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF Maco Racing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 8 12:27.521 1:31.976 0
DNF 166 Robin ZEILINGER AUT AMF Racing team Zeilinger Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 1 1:42.819 1:42.819 0
DNS 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF FUGU Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 AA 0.000 0
DNS 116 Jakob FURTNER GER AMF Furtner Racing Team MV Agusta Br STK600 AA 0.000 0

After 9 of 13 laps stopped with red flag.
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 4 (Grobnik, CRO) 27-29.07.2018
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Total

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 40 Alen GYORFI HUN MAMS H-Moto Yamaha Du STK600 AA 9 13:52.784 25.864 1:31.234 0
2 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 9 13:52.815 25.895 1:30.832 0
3 154 Ivan VISAK CRO HMS Team Trgo Prijevoz Yamaha Br STK600 PH 9 13:52.902 25.982 1:31.417 0
4 44 Danny RAAVAD DEN DMU Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 9 13:53.392 26.472 1:31.462 0
5 31 Nicolo TREVISAN ITA HMS 3VISAN Triumph Du/P STK600 PH 9 13:54.556 27.636 1:31.584 0
6 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR JM Superstock Team Kawasaki Pi STK600 AA 9 14:00.590 33.670 1:32.090 0
7 37 Vedran MOCIBOB CRO HMS Dva Potoka Kawasaki Du STK600 PH 9 14:00.591 33.671 1:32.059 0
8 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Fritze Tuning - R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 AA 9 14:01.185 34.265 1:31.624 0
9 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF Team Gesslpower Yamaha Du STK600 AA 9 14:01.674 34.754 1:32.307 0

10 9 Lukas WALCHHÜTTER AUT AMF Bertl K Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 9 14:06.022 39.102 1:31.396 0
11 77 Raimund SOLLINGER JR. AUT AMF Polizeisportverein Wels Ms Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 9 14:10.384 43.464 1:32.632 0
12 54 Turgut DURUKAN AUT AMF JRT Jutesan Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 AA 9 14:12.289 45.369 1:33.616 0
13 127 Luca ZANUTTO ITA HMS MK Krizevci Honda Du STK600 PH 9 14:24.585 57.665 1:34.257 0
14 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 AA 9 14:35.516 1:08.596 1:35.470 0
15 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 AA 9 14:36.052 1:09.132 1:35.375 0
16 17 Massimiliano INFANTI ITA HMS MK Matulji Racing Yamaha Du STK600 PH 9 14:37.170 1:10.250 1:35.605 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF Maco Racing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 8 12:27.521 DNF 1:31.976 0
DNF 166 Robin ZEILINGER AUT AMF Racing team Zeilinger Yamaha Pi STK600 AA 1 1:42.819 DNF 1:42.819 0
DNS 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF FUGU Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 AA 0.000 DNS 0
DNS 116 Jakob FURTNER GER AMF Furtner Racing Team MV Agusta Br STK600 AA 0.000 DNS 0

After 9 of 13 laps stopped with red flag.
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